
St. Luke Youth Band
September - October 2024 Schedule

All classes take place at St. Luke Parish Center unless otherwise noted
Wednesday evening “combined-schools” classes at Carroll will begin in November

SEPTEMBER
Thursday, September 5
2:15-2:45 Advanced Band
2:50-3:30 Beginning Band

Tuesday, September 10
2:15-2:45 Beginning Band
2:50-3:30 Advanced Band

Thursday, September 12
2:15-2:45 Advanced Band
2:50-3:30 Beginning Band

Tuesday, September 17
2:15-2:45 Beginning Band
2:50-3:30 Advanced Band

Thursday, September 19
2:15-2:45 Advanced Band
2:50-3:30 Beginning Band

Tuesday, September 24
2:15-2:45 Beginning Band
2:50-3:30 Advanced Band

Thursday, September 26
2:15-2:45 Advanced Band
2:50-3:30 Beginning Band

OCTOBER
Tuesday, October 1
2:15-2:45 Beginning Band
2:50-3:30 Advanced Band

Thursday, October 3
2:15-2:45 Advanced Band
2:50-3:30 Beginning Band

OCTOBER continued…
Tuesday, October 8
No School

Thursday, October 10
2:15-2:45 Advanced Band
2:50-3:30 Beginning Band

Tuesday, October 15
2:15-2:45 Beginning Band
2:50-3:30 Advanced Band

Thursday, October 17
No classes at St. Luke
7:00pm Concert @ Archbishop Carroll
High School (Detailed schedule to follow)

Tuesday, October 22
2:15-2:45 Beginning Band
2:50-3:30 Advanced Band

Thursday, October 24
2:15-2:45 Advanced Band
2:50-3:30 Beginning Band
***Marching Patriot Family and Friends show!!
Details TBA

Friday, October 25
YOUTH BAND NIGHT!
Carroll vs. Fenwick at ACHS Football Stadium
Check in: 6:00pm

Tuesday, October 29
2:15-2:45 Beginning Band
2:50-3:30 Advanced Band

Thursday, October 31
2:15-2:45 Advanced Band
2:50-3:30 Beginning Band


